N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
P o w e r  M a n a g e m e n t  &  S u p p l y
Data Sheet ,  Version1.3,  July 2003
TDA 16846
TDA 16846-2
TDA 16847
TDA 16847-2
Control ler  for  Switch Mode Power

avoid switching stress on the power devices, the power transistor is always switched on
at minimum voltage. A special circuit is implemented to avoid jitter. The device has
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA 16846 Q67000-A9377 P-DIP-14-3
TDA 16847 Q67000-A9378 P-DIP-14-3
TDA 16846G Q67006-A9430 P-DSO-14-3
TDA 16847G Q67006-A9412 P-DSO-14-3
TDA 16846-2 Q67040-S4494 P-DIP-14-3
TDA 16847-2 Q67040-S4496 P-DIP-14-3
TDA 16846-2G Q67040-S4495 P-DSO-14-3
TDA 16847-2G Q67040-S4497 P-DSO-14-3
TDA 16846
 TDA 16846-2
Data Sheet  4 2003-07-31
several protection functions: VCC over- and undervoltage, mains undervoltage, current